—_

Position Other Positions Held Special District Department Total Wages

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Manager Security Palomar Health District Security $110,075
Lead Security Officer Lead Security Officer  Palomar Health District Security $58,254
Lead Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $52,604
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $52,125
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $49,457
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $46,371
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $45,112
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $45,104
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $44,934
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $44,841
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $43,044
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $42,845
Supervisor Security Palomar Health District Security $42,680
Supervisor Security Palomar Health District Security $42,677
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $41,673
Lead Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $39,566
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $38,889
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $38,779
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $38,426
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $38,336
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $37,347
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $36,541
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $35,592
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $35,534
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $35,051
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $34,590
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $34,438
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $34,367
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $34,211
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $33,766
Security Officer Palomar Health District Security $33,263



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Security Officer

Lead Security Officer

Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

$33,190
$31,739
$31,422
$31,347
$31,221
$30,858
$30,652
$30,271
$30,257
$30,237
$30,191
$30,140
$29,567
$29,305
$28,095
$27,738
$27,526
$27,015
$24,992
$23,984
$23,984
$20,988
$20,975
$20,556
$19,693
$19,377
$18,561
$15,544
$14,222
$14,209
$14,078
$12,954



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer
Security Officer

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

$12,305
$11,657
$9,761
$8,470
$7,973
$5,750
$2,710
$2,659
$2,449
$2,359
$1,728



