	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Security		Palomar Health District	Security	\$110,075
2.	Lead Security Officer	Lead Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$58,254
3.	Lead Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$52,604
4.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$52,125
5.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$49,457
6.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$46,371
7.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$45,112
8.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$45,104
9.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$44,934
10.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$44,841
11.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$43,044
12.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$42,845
13.	Supervisor Security		Palomar Health District	Security	\$42,680
14.	Supervisor Security		Palomar Health District	Security	\$42,677
15.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$41,673
16.	Lead Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$39,566
17.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$38,889
18.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$38,779
19.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$38,426
20.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$38,336
21.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$37,347
22.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$36,541
23.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$35,592
24.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$35,534
25.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$35,051
26.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$34,590
27.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$34,438
28.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$34,367
29.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$34,211
30.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$33,766
31.	Security Officer		Palomar Health District	Security	\$33,263

32.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$33,190
33.	Lead Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$31,739
34.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$31,422
35.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$31,347
36.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$31,221
37.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$30,858
38.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$30,652
39.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$30,271
40.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$30,257
41.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$30,237
42.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$30,191
43.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$30,140
44.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$29,567
45.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$29,305
46.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$28,095
47.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$27,738
48.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$27,526
49.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$27,015
50.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$24,992
51.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$23,984
52.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$23,984
53.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$20,988
54.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$20,975
55.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$20,556
56.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$19,693
57.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$19,377
58.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$18,561
59.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$15,544
60.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$14,222
61.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$14,209
62.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$14,078
63.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$12,954

64.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$12,305
65.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$11,657
66.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$9,761
67.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$8,470
68.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$7,973
69.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$5,750
70.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$2,710
71.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$2,659
72.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$2,449
73.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$2,359
74.	Security Officer	Palomar Health District	Security	\$1,728